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26.87, 68.95 lx

6.718, 17.24 lx
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1151.22 cm

Average illuminanc DiameterDistance

Output lumens: 115.7 lm
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20×LED  SMD  12W  90V-240V  1400lm  3000K/4200K

材       料：铝压铸灯体，PMMA透明罩
表面处理：防紫外线静电喷涂
内包尺寸：220×120×100
外包尺寸：560×260×220

Material:
Finishing:
Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body, PMMA diffuser.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic spray processing.
220×120×100
560×260×220

WL-20
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6×LED  CREE  6W  200V-240V  600lm  3000K/4200K

材       料：铝压铸灯体
表面处理：防紫外线静电喷涂
内包尺寸：
外包尺寸：

Material:
Finishing:

Internal box:
External box:    

Die-casting aluminum body.
Surface anti-ageing electrostatic 
spray processing.
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44.49, 93.54 lx

11.12, 23.39 lx

4.944, 10.39 lx

2.781, 5.846 lx

1.780, 3.742 lx

183.05 cm

366.11 cm

549.16 cm

732.22 cm

915.27 cm

Average illuminanc DiameterDistance

Output lumens: 117.4 lm

95 cd/klm

76 cd/klm

57 cd/klm

38 cd/klm
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180°
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KTWL-4215

KTWL-4215

145x60x230
440x260x250

145x60x230
440x260x250




